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Women / XS / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Wakasa1531
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 8.6508.600 35.725
1 3 14 6 1 

1 

Makaela Isaacs1552
West Valley

8.100 9.450 8.3009.675 35.525
3 1 1 10 2T

2T

Giselle Lebedenko1557
West Valley

8.150 8.950 8.9509.475 35.525
2 8 2 2 2T

2T

Lauren Vandevort1568
West Valley

7.400 9.400 9.0509.250 35.100
9 2 6 1 4 

4 

Audrey Liddle1558
West Valley

8.000 9.250 8.2509.100 34.600
5 4T 10 11T 5 

5 

Raenen Hansen1549
West Valley

7.350 8.825 8.8509.400 34.425
10T 12T 3 4T 6 

6 

Megan Ashe1542
West Valley

7.350 8.850 8.8509.350 34.400
10T 9T 4 4T 7T

7T

Mackenzie Ruiz1506
CCGI

7.600 8.725 8.9009.175 34.400
8 14 8T 3 7T

7T

Victoria Wilson1569
West Valley

7.750 9.250 8.3258.975 34.300
6 4T 12 9 9 

9 

Shreya Kakhandiki1554
West Valley

7.100 8.850 8.3509.175 33.475
12T 9T 8T 8 10 

10 

Tessa Payne1528
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.050 9.250 7.7508.400 33.450
4 4T 15 14 11 

11 

Kaitlin Van Epps1567
West Valley

7.700 8.675 7.9509.000 33.325
7 15 11 13 12 

12 

Annaileen DeSantiago1503
CCGI

7.100 8.850 8.2508.750 32.950
12T 9T 13 11T 13 

13 

Ashley Brotherston1545
West Valley

6.600 8.825 7.4009.200 32.025
14 12T 7 15 14 

14 

Alexandra Mull1560
West Valley

0.000 9.175 8.5509.275 27.000
15 7 5 7 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Oseguera1515
Champion Gym Academy

8.450 8.700 9.5009.300 35.950
3 12T 7 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Yau1570
West Valley

8.150 9.250 9.0009.400 35.800
5 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Macie Vieira1507
CCGI

8.800 9.050 8.4509.275 35.575
1 4T 8 12 3 

3 

Olivia Shelton-Smith1564
West Valley

8.750 8.850 8.8008.700 35.100
2 10T 14 7 4 

4 

Kylie Horn1551
West Valley

7.900 9.050 8.4009.625 34.975
6 4T 1T 13T 5 

5 

Sydney Nguyen1562
West Valley

7.750 8.850 8.8509.450 34.900
7T 10T 3T 6 6 

6 

Corina Feenstra1504
CCGI

7.750 9.100 7.9009.625 34.375
7T 3 1T 16 7T

7T

Breanna Brown1546
West Valley

7.200 9.000 8.9509.225 34.375
12 6T 9 4T 7T

7T

Julia Martegani1514
Champion Gym Academy

7.600 9.000 8.6009.125 34.325
9 6T 10T 11 9 

9 

Anna Steinberg1530
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.300 8.950 8.1008.400 33.750
4 8T 17 15 10 

10 

Eily Lane1556
West Valley

6.750 9.525 8.7508.525 33.550
15 1 16 8T 11 

11 

Jessica Murnin1561
West Valley

6.600 8.050 9.2509.400 33.300
16 15 5T 2 12T

12T

Samantha Gartiser1511
Champion Gym Academy

7.100 8.700 8.7508.750 33.300
14 12T 13 8T 12T

12T

Kayleigh Khandelwal1555
West Valley

6.250 8.950 8.9509.125 33.275
17 8T 10T 4T 14 

14 

Grace Castro1501
CCGI

7.350 8.100 8.6509.050 33.150
11 14 12 10 15 

15 

Corina Chen1547
West Valley

7.150 7.950 8.4009.450 32.950
13 16 3T 13T 16 

16 

Riley Rhodes1529
Gymtowne Gymnastics

7.550 7.850 7.1508.650 31.200
10 17 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Davidson1548
West Valley

8.350 9.525 9.3259.750 36.950
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jenna Lee O'Daffer1563
West Valley

9.400 9.050 9.2508.825 36.525
1 9T 14T 3 2 

2 

Graycen Mahon1525
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.1509.225 36.425
4 5T 7T 4 3 

3 

Jyntrae McPherson1505
CCGI

8.200 9.150 8.6009.650 35.600
8 7 2 10T 4T

4T

Sarah McLaughlin1527
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.9008.600 35.600
3 9T 16 7 4T

4T

Athena Kalabolas1521
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.150 9.400 8.6009.400 35.550
9T 3 4T 10T 6 

6 

Maxine Lanier1523
Gymtowne Gymnastics

7.900 9.325 9.3258.850 35.400
14 4 13 1T 7 

7 

Sophie Meckstroth1559
West Valley

8.300 9.200 8.5009.125 35.125
7 5T 9 12 8 

8 

Priscilla Cervantes1502
CCGI

8.150 9.125 8.3009.400 34.975
9T 8 4T 13T 9 

9 

Saba Jafroodi1571
West Valley

8.000 8.775 8.8509.300 34.925
12T 14 6 8 10 

10 

Anastasia Boboricken1544
West Valley

9.200 8.100 8.0509.525 34.875
2 16 3 16 11T

11T

Jennah Kharufeh1513
Champion Gym Academy

8.050 8.950 9.0508.825 34.875
11 12 14T 6 11T

11T

Gisselle Romero1516
Champion Gym Academy

8.000 8.825 9.1008.925 34.850
12T 13 11 5 13 

13 

Jacqlyn Jameson1553
West Valley

7.450 9.025 8.7008.950 34.125
15 11 10 9 14 

14 

Jordan Arranaga1541
West Valley

8.600 8.175 8.3008.900 33.975
5 15 12 13T 15 

15 

Prarthana Bhattacharya1543
West Valley

7.000 9.450 8.2509.225 33.925
16 2 7T 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley X 112.725 27.350 28.500 29.050 27.825
11 1 1

1563 Jenna Lee O'Daffer 9.400 9.250
1544 Anastasia Boboricken 9.200
1564 Olivia Shelton-Smith 8.750
1548 Cali Davidson 9.525 9.3259.750
1556 Eily Lane 9.525
1552 Makaela Isaacs 9.450 9.675
1551 Kylie Horn 9.625
1561 Jessica Murnin 9.250

2 Gymtowne Gymnastics X 109.950 27.000 28.100 27.475 27.375
32 2 3

1531 Shea Wakasa 9.100 9.375
1527 Sarah McLaughlin 9.050 8.900
1525 Graycen Mahon 8.850 9.1509.225
1521 Athena Kalabolas 9.400 9.400
1523 Maxine Lanier 9.325 9.3258.850

3 CCGI X 107.350 25.150 27.375 28.675 26.150
43 3 2

1507 Macie Vieira 8.800
1505 Jyntrae McPherson 8.200 9.150 8.6009.650
1502 Priscilla Cervantes 8.150 9.125 9.400
1504 Corina Feenstra 9.100 9.625
1506 Mackenzie Ruiz 8.900
1501 Grace Castro 8.650

4 Champion Gym Academy X 106.275 24.500 26.775 27.350 27.650
24 4 4

1515 Allison Oseguera 8.450 9.5009.300
1513 Jennah Kharufeh 8.050 8.950 9.050
1516 Gisselle Romero 8.000 8.825 9.1008.925
1514 Julia Martegani 9.000 9.125
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